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PCB connector, color: black, number of positions: 2, product range: Accessories, pitch: 2.54 mm,
type of packaging: packed in cardboard

Commercial data

Item number 1150816
Packing unit 1pc

Minimum order quantity 100 pc

Note Made to order (non-returnable)
Sales key AAO8

Product key AAHZZB

GTIN 4063151147891
Weight per piece (including packing) 0.56 g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 0.56 g

Customs tariff number 85366990
Country of origin CN
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type
Product family
Number of positions

Pitch

Material specifications

Flammability rating according to UL 94

Dimensions

Width
Height
Length
Pitch

Packaging specifications

Type of packaging

PCB connector
Accessories

2

2.54 mm

VO

6.34 mm
7.77 mm
16 mm

2.54 mm

packed in cardboard
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27460202
27460202
27460202

EC002638

39121400
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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